V7N THZEZ SR (R5l)

MD I #X&t ENEX2026 RREYIHA R 2026.01.28-2026.01.30

EEmEH%RSHT SDGs-ESG3ZIZEXPO miRAVE 2025.10.29-2025.10.31

KEEH-RVZ1-FEIE (BAEE) R—BMAvERTHP 2025.10.29-2025.10.31

ESRAEXPO 7oteA8viROo 2025.11.06-2025.11.07

HEEH-ROZ1-FSIE (BR) RREYIYA b 2026.01.21-2026.01.23

BRiREZEEEXPO_&HF RREYIYA b 2026.03.17-2026.03.19

SERAGEN ST S F50./05—-FE2025 AVARYIAELL 2025.11.12-2025.11.13

E+&EKF MWE 2025 (Y17091-JR) K3 J108ER 2025.11.26-2025.11.28

ANV -2y kSt HVAC&R JAPAN 2026 RREYIHA R 2026.01.27-2026.01.30

kRXaetvy9I5 ENEX2026 RREYIHA R 2026.01.28-2026.01.30

(—B8) AIXRINF-t>9— ENEX2026 RREVIYA b 2026.01.28-2026.01.30

hEEHIS/A A%R a4t ENEX2026 RREVIHA B 2026.01.28-2026.01.30
RREBISEm DV=FYIRYFIIE RREIAEP 2025.11.10

RitEH%RE1E ENEX2026 RREVIYA b 2026.01.28-2026.01.30

M7 ket AVN-FYI5vIC> RREVIYA b 2026.01.28-2026.01.30

BARFVTU7HR ST HVAC&R JAPAN 2026 REEYIYA b 2026.01.27-2026.01.30



V7N THZEZ SR (R5l)

st L ;:%’?ﬁ'éiﬁWeekZOZS EHEEESIY)  BIERAVE 2025.11.12-2025.11.14
=1rEHkNat IIFES 2025 RREYIYA b 2025.11.19-2025.11.21
SrE\FIE HEAT TREAT 2025 HuntingtonPlace/D 2025.10.21-2025.10.23
ETROIT,MICHIGAN
STERIFERASH ?’gﬁEﬁMWeekZOZS EHEEESIYI  ®iRAVE 2025.11.12-2025.11.14
RN 2tta0) || RYEPR HVAC&R JAPAN 2026 RREYIYA b 2026.01.27-2026.01.30
SilTIEANST ENEX2026 RREYIHA b 2026.01.28-2026.01.30
/0 FHARE T—-RFYI5vI> BiRAYVE 2025.12.03-2025.12.05
=EEHKRNT HVAC&R JAPAN 2026 RREYIHA b 2026.01.27-2026.01.30
EZFETY-VNSATAXNREE HVAC&R JAPAN 2026 RREYIYA b 2026.01.27-2026.01.30
wEkENat SPomExiERfTE2025 RiEAYE 2025.11.26-2025.11.29

SEMICON Japan 2025 RREYIHA b 2025.12.17-2025.12.19



UWVC‘Hﬁéi%iE% (&1551)

R I N T

HEAT TREAT 2025
SDGs-ESGXZIBEXPO
HEFH—-KOZ1-MNIVE (BEHE)
ESRAEXPO
DU=FYIRVFIIR
HMFTH./)05—-E2025
=iEETRMWeek2025 SilgEtz53y
VAR

IIFES 2025

MWE 2025 (R/9/091-JR)
SomExiERLilTE2025
T—RFYI5vI0>

SEMICON Japan 2025

HIII]

BEElENRN R
BEEEHHEAST
BEmENRN R
RABE LS
mERRASRENSH
STERIFGKASHT
Hatt L
S1EHEAS
ElLFEXF
EEHRA ST

sonBFHASH

et

Huntington Place/
DETROIT,MICHIGAN

RiRAvt

R—BMAVERTP

F7otAYviRO

RRABELSEMN

AYNYI AR

RiEAYE

RREYIBA b

il 3

BiRAVE

BiRAVE

RREYIHA b

2025.10.21-2025.10.23

2025.10.29-2025.10.31

2025.10.29-2025.10.31

2025.11.06-2025.11.07

2025.11.10

2025.11.12-2025.11.13

2025.11.12-2025.11.14

2025.11.19-2025.11.21

2025.11.26-2025.11.28

2025.11.26-2025.11.29

2025.12.03-2025.12.05

2025.12.17-2025.12.19



V7N THZEZ SRR (RIE5)

R4

BERN-RK>Z1—-FSIVE (RR)

HVAC&R JAPAN 2026

ENEX2026

AVIN-FYI5vI>

Pk F=AZFEEXPO_&

BEEENRN R

NN -2V &tt
BERFVYU7H%REHt

B &tta0) | E2EPR
=BG S
EESFTY-VIWIATARGR ST

MD I &t
ety o5

(—8) AIRNVF-t25—
RitEHHFARH
PEENISA Atk

(—84) E—NR>T-BEE>SS—
SHIFGAS

(—#) BXRIV/7bhOE—-M>5—-

MFrENEH

BEEEHHEAST

RREYIHA b

RREYIHA b

RREYJHA b

RREYIHA b

RREYIHA b

2026.01.21-2026.01.23

2026.01.27-2026.01.30

2026.01.28-2026.01.30

2026.01.28-2026.01.30

2026.03.17-2026.03.19



	スライド 1
	スライド 2
	スライド 3
	スライド 4

