## リアルで出逢える企業(会社別)

出展企業名	展示会名	会場	期間
MD I 株式会社	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
関西電力株式会社	SDGs・ESG支援EXPO 製造業カーボンニュートラル展(名古屋) ビジネスEXPO 製造業カーボンニュートラル展(東京) 脱炭素経営EXPO_春	幕張メッセ ポートメッセなごや アクセスサッポロ 東京ビックサイト 東京ビックサイト	2025.10.29-2025.10.31 2025.10.29-2025.10.31 2025.11.06-2025.11.07 2026.01.21-2026.01.23 2026.03.17-2026.03.19
高周波熱錬株式会社	おかやまテクノロジー展2025	コンベックス岡山	2025.11.12-2025.11.13
国士舘大学	MWE 2025(マイクロウェーブ展)	パシフィコ横浜	2025.11.26-2025.11.28
コベルコ・コンプレッサ株式会社	HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30
株式会社ササクラ	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
(一財)省エネルギーセンター	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
中部電力ミライズ株式会社	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
東京商工会議所	グリーンテックマッチング会	東京商工会議所	2025.11.10
東北電力株式会社	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
トクデン株式会社	コンバーテックジャパン	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
日本キヤリア株式会社	HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30

## リアルで出逢える企業(会社別)

出展企業名	展示会名	会場	期間
株式会社 広築	高機能素材Week2025 高機能セラミック ス展	幕張メッセ	2025.11.12-2025.11.14
富士電機株式会社	IIFES 2025	東京ビッグサイト	2025.11.19-2025.11.21
富士電子工業	HEAT TREAT 2025	HuntingtonPlace/D ETROIT,MICHIGAN	2025.10.21-2025.10.23
富士電波工業株式会社	高機能素材Week2025 高機能セラミック ス展	幕張メッセ	2025.11.12-2025.11.14
株式会社前川製作所	HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30
三浦工業株式会社	ENEX2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
ミクロ電子株式会社	フードテックジャパン	幕張メッセ	2025.12.03-2025.12.05
三菱電機株式会社	HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30
三菱重エサーマルシステムズ株式会社	HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30
横河電機株式会社	第9回鉄道技術展2025 SEMICON Japan 2025	幕張メッセ 東京ビッグサイト	2025.11.26-2025.11.29 2025.12.17-2025.12.19

## リアルで出逢える企業(会場別)

展示会名	出展企業名	会場	期間
HEAT TREAT 2025	富士電子工業	Huntington Place/ DETROIT,MICHIGAN	2025.10.21-2025.10.23
SDGs·ESG支援EXPO	関西電力株式会社	幕張メッセ	2025.10.29-2025.10.31
製造業カーボンニュートラル展(名古屋)	関西電力株式会社	ポートメッセなごや	2025.10.29-2025.10.31
ビジネスEXPO	関西電力株式会社	アクセスサッポロ	2025.11.06-2025.11.07
グリーンテックマッチング会	東京商工会議所	東京商工会議所	2025.11.10
おかやまテクノロジー展2025	高周波熱錬株式会社	コンベックス岡山	2025.11.12-2025.11.13
高機能素材Week2025 高機能セラミックス展	富士電波工業株式会社 株式会社 広築	幕張メッセ	2025.11.12-2025.11.14
IIFES 2025	富士電機株式会社	東京ビッグサイト	2025.11.19-2025.11.21
MWE 2025(マイクロウェーブ展)	国士舘大学	パシフィコ横浜	2025.11.26-2025.11.28
第9回鉄道技術展2025	横河電機株式会社	幕張メッセ	2025.11.26-2025.11.29
フードテックジャパン	ミクロ電子株式会社	幕張メッセ	2025.12.03-2025.12.05
SEMICON Japan 2025	横河電機株式会社	東京ビッグサイト	2025.12.17-2025.12.19

## リアルで出逢える企業(会場別)

展示会名	出展企業名	会場	期間
製造業カーボンニュートラル展(東京)	関西電力株式会社	東京ビックサイト	2026.01.21-2026.01.23
HVAC&R JAPAN 2026	コベルコ・コンプレッサ株式会社 日本キヤリア株式会社 株式会社前川製作所 三菱電機株式会社 三菱重工サーマルシステムズ株式会社	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.27-2026.01.30
ENEX2026	MDI株式会社 株式会社ササクラ (一財)省エネルギーセンター 東北電力株式会社 中部電力ミライズ株式会社 (一財)ヒートポンプ・蓄熱センター 三浦工業株式会社 (一社)日本エレクトロヒートセンター	東京ビッグサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
コンバーテックジャパン	トクデン株式会社	東京ビックサイト	2026.01.28-2026.01.30
脱炭素経営EXPO_春	関西電力株式会社	東京ビックサイト	2026.03.17-2026.03.19